Version Information :
SN
01
02
 Product Series : GOTRENDGSTD Brand :
High Current Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2024.03.12 Product Type :
Description :

 Product Series : GSTD Brand : GOTREND
F(Ref.) G(Ref.) H(Ref.)
6.00 2.20 BY ITEM
Electrical Characteristics :
10.00 9.00
9.00 6.50
8.00 5.50
8.00 5.40
6.30 4.80
6.00 3.00
5.50 3.00
4.50 2.70
* Test Condition : @100KHz , 0.25Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Idc：DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔＴ of 40℃
* Isat：DC current (A) that will cause LO to drop approximately 20％
GSTD4012PJ-2R2M 2.20 60.00 66.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-1R5M 1.50 45.00 50.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-1R2M 1.20 41.00 45.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-1R0M 1.00 28.30 33.60 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-R68M 0.68 18.80 20.68 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-R56M 0.56 22.00 25.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4012PJ-R47M 0.47 16.50 20.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Dimension “H”
( mm )
Ref.
GSTD4012PJ-R22M 0.22 7.80 9.30 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
+/-20%

:
2023.11.20 Description : High Current Inductor
 Product Series : GSTD Brand : GOTREND
F(Ref.) G(Ref.) H(Ref.)
6.00 2.20 BY ITEM
Electrical Characteristics :
11.00 9.50
9.00 7.50
7.00 5.00
6.00 4.90
6.00 4.00
4.50 3.00
* Test Condition : @100KHz , 0.25Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Idc：DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔＴ of 40℃
* Isat：DC current (A) that will cause LO to drop approximately 20％
GSTD4015PJ-2R2M 2.20 47.00 56.40 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4015PJ-1R5M 1.50 32.00 38.40 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4015PJ-1R2M 1.20 28.30 33.60 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4015PJ-1R0M 1.00 23.50 27.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4015PJ-R47M 0.47 12.00 14.40 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Dimension “D”
( mm )
Dimension “H”
( mm )
Ref.
GSTD4015PJ-R22M 0.22 6.40 7.60 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
+/-20%

10.00 7.00
8.00 7.00
7.00 6.30
6.50 6.00
6.50 6.00
5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00
5.00 3.90
4.30 3.30
4.00 2.70
3.50 2.40
* Test Condition : @100KHz , 0.25Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Idc：DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔＴ of 40℃
* Isat：DC current (A) that will cause LO to drop approximately 20％
GSTD4020PJ-5R6M 5.60 81.00 90.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-4R7M 4.70 68.00 75.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-3R3M 3.30 42.00 48.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-2R2M 2.20 33.00 40.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-1R5M 1.50 25.40 29.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-1R2M 1.20 19.00 22.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-1R0M 1.00 18.00 21.50 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R88M 0.88 16.00 18.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R82M 0.82 16.00 18.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R68M 0.68 13.50 17.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R56M 0.56 12.80 14.70 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R47M 0.47 10.00 12.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
GSTD4020PJ-R36M 0.36 9.50 12.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Dimension “D”
( mm )
Dimension “H”
( mm )
Ref.
GSTD4020PJ-R22M 0.22 5.40 7.00 0.6 +/- 0.1 1.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
+/-20%

21.00 20.00
19.00 15.30
13.00 11.50
11.00 11.00
10.00 10.00
8.00 6.70
8.00 6.30
7.00 6.00
5.50 5.00
5.00 4.10
5.00 4.00
4.30 3.60
* Test Condition : @100KHz , 0.25Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Idc：DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔＴ of 40℃
* Isat：DC current (A) that will cause LO to drop approximately 20％
GSTD6040PJ-150M 15.00 57.30 60.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-120M 12.00 46.30 53.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-100M 10.00 42.50 45.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-8R2M 8.20 34.00 39.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-6R8M 6.80 29.00 33.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-5R6M 5.60 21.00 29.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-4R7M 4.70 18.40 24.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-3R3M 3.30 12.50 16.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-2R2M 2.20 9.80 12.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-1R5M 1.50 8.00 10.00 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-1R1M 1.10 4.60 5.50 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
GSTD6040PJ-R50M 0.50 2.80 3.40 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
Dimension “D”
( mm )
Dimension “H”
( mm )
Ref.
GSTD6040PJ-R22M 0.22 1.10 1.21 1.2 +/- 0.3 2.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
+/-20%

25.00 25.00
21.00 24.00
19.00 14.00
19.00 14.00
14.00 10.00
11.00 9.00
12.00 8.00
10.00 9.00
10.00 7.20
8.00 5.90
7.00 4.50
6.00 3.60
* Test Condition : @100KHz , 0.25Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Idc：DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔＴ of 40℃
* Isat：DC current (A) that will cause LO to drop approximately 20％
GSTD1050PJ-330M 33.00 68.70 82.40 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-220M 22.00 46.50 55.80 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-150M 15.00 29.20 35.00 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-100M 10.00 21.00 25.20 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-8R2M 8.20 14.70 16.00 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-7R0M 7.00 16.50 20.40 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-6R8M 6.80 13.50 15.50 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-4R7M 4.70 10.50 11.50 1.8 +/- 0.5 4.1
3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
GSTD1050PJ-2R2M 2.20 5.30 6.30 3.0 +/- 0.5 4.1
2.50
1.20 2.50 3.00
GSTD1050PJ-2R0M 2.00 5.30 6.30
GSTD1050PJ-1R2M
Dimension “D”
( mm )
Dimension “H”